PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

NOTICE

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the under

mentioned candidates have been recommended to the Provincial Government for

appointment to the posts of FOOD GRAINS SUPERVISOR (BS-09)

(SAHIWAL) IN THE FOOD DEPARTMENT.

MERIT/APP.
NO.

1/38505186

2/38504872

3/38505754

4/38505347

5/38502785

6/38500788

7/38502331

8/38503369

9/38504643

10/38505005

11/38503374

12/38503163

13/38504626

14/38501474

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE
WITH FATHER'S NAME

AGAINST OPEN MERIT

MUDASSAR GHAFFAR
ABDUL GHAFFAR

HASSAN FARID FARIDI
GULAM MUSTFA

MUHAMMAD AWAIS
MUHAMMAD IBRAHEEM

ZAIN ALI
MANZOOR AHMAD

ALI AHMAD
MUHAMMAD SHABAN

MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH SAFDAR
SAFDAR ALI

MUHAMMAD WAQAS ZAFAR
ZAFAR I1QBAL

USAMA UMER
ZAHID MEHMOOD

AHSAN ASGHAR
RANA ASGHAR ALl KHAN

MUZAFAR ABBAS KALERA
GHULAM ABBAS

ADNAN RASOOL
GHULAM RASOOL

ZAHID ALI AKBAR
AKBAR ALI

FAISAL 1QBAL
MUHAMMAD IQBAL

SIDRA FARID
GHULAM FARID

DOMICILE

SAHIWAL

SAHIWAL

OKARA

PAKPATTAN

OKARA

SAHIWAL

PAKPATTAN

SAHIWAL

OKARA

SAHIWAL

OKARA

SAHIWAL

OKARA

SAHIWAL
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21 posts of Food Grains Supervisor (BS-09) (Sahiwal) in the Food Department

MERIT/APP.
NO.

20/38502538

27/38500875

28/38500900

44/38504126

50/38504597

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE DOMICILE
WITH FATHER'S NAME

AGAINST WOMEN QUOTA

SEEMAB KAUSAR SAHIWAL
ABDUL HAFEEZ

UZMA HANIF PAKPATTAN
MUHAMMAD HANIF

QURAT-UL- AIN SAHIWAL
SOHAIL GHANI
SIDRA PARVEEN SAHIWAL

MUHAMMAD ASLAM

ZOYA IMTIAZ OKARA
IMTIAZ HUSSAIN SHAHID

AGAINST SPECIAL PERSONS QUOTA

41/38500237

MUHAMMAD UMAIR OKARA
NAZIM ALI ZIA

AGAINST MINORITIES QUOTA

94/38500030

DATED:

CASE NO.

MAJID CHAND SAHIWAL
KHALID MASEEH

(AFZAAL AHMAD)
SECRETARY
PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
11-09-2023
31-RJ-2022
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