

PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

NOTICE

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the under mentioned candidates have been recommended to the Provincial Government for appointment to the posts of <u>FOOD GRAINS SUPERVISOR (BS-09)</u>

(SAHIWAL) IN THE FOOD DEPARTMENT.

MERIT/APP. NO.	NAME OF THE CANDIDATE WITH FATHER'S NAME	DOMICILE
	AGAINST OPEN MERIT	
1/38505186	MUDASSAR GHAFFAR ABDUL GHAFFAR	SAHIWAL
2/38504872	HASSAN FARID FARIDI GULAM MUSTFA	SAHIWAL
3/38505754	MUHAMMAD AWAIS MUHAMMAD IBRAHEEM	OKARA
4/38505347	ZAIN ALI MANZOOR AHMAD	PAKPATTAN
5/38502785	ALI AHMAD MUHAMMAD SHABAN	OKARA
6/38500788	MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH SAFDAR SAFDAR ALI	SAHIWAL
7/38502331	MUHAMMAD WAQAS ZAFAR ZAFAR IQBAL	PAKPATTAN
8/38503369	USAMA UMER ZAHID MEHMOOD	SAHIWAL
9/38504643	AHSAN ASGHAR RANA ASGHAR ALI KHAN	OKARA
10/38505005	MUZAFAR ABBAS KALERA GHULAM ABBAS	SAHIWAL
11/38503374	ADNAN RASOOL GHULAM RASOOL	OKARA
12/38503163	ZAHID ALI AKBAR AKBAR ALI	SAHIWAL
13/38504626	FAISAL IQBAL MUHAMMAD IQBAL	OKARA
14/38501474	SIDRA FARID GHULAM FARID	SAHIWAL

21 posts of Food Grains Supervisor (BS-09) (Sahiwal) in the Food Department

MERIT/APP. NO.	NAME OF THE CANDIDATE WITH FATHER'S NAME	DOMICILE
	AGAINST WOMEN QUOTA	
20/38502538	SEEMAB KAUSAR ABDUL HAFEEZ	SAHIWAL
27/38500875	UZMA HANIF MUHAMMAD HANIF	PAKPATTAN
28/38500900	QURAT-UL- AIN SOHAIL GHANI	SAHIWAL
44/38504126	SIDRA PARVEEN MUHAMMAD ASLAM	SAHIWAL
50/38504597	ZOYA IMTIAZ IMTIAZ HUSSAIN SHAHID	OKARA

AGAINST SPECIAL PERSONS QUOTA

41/38500237 MUHAMMAD UMAIR OKARA

NAZIM ALI ZIA

AGAINST MINORITIES QUOTA

94/38500030 MAJID CHAND SAHIWAL KHALID MASEEH

(AFZAAL AHMAD)
SECRETARY
PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

<u>DATED</u>: 11-09-2023 <u>CASE NO.</u> 31-RJ-2022